1in
2n
3n

in
2n
3n

in
2n
3n

1-3n
4-6n

1in
2n
3n

1in
2n
3n
4n

TM-24
du3nka
MaTemaTunka
PyccKuii 513bIK

TM-22
MpousBoA.NnpakTuKa

ATl-24
AHINNACKUIA A3bIK
WHp.npoekT
WHdopmaTmka

All-22

MponsBoA.MpaKTUKa

ncC-24
NHdopmaTmka
MartemaTtuka
PYCCKMiA 3bMC

Nnc-22
YyebHas npakTuka 1rp
YyebHas npakTuka 2rp

CA-24
PYCCKMi1 f3bIK
MH(opmatmka
MaTematuKa

CA-22
MAK 03.01
MAK 01.02
MAK 02.03

103
112
409

49/71  MopbBaesa/CWipHOBA

36
22

28
35
36

26
26

36
28
35

22
27
27

PacnncaHue 3aHATUN
Cyb66oTa 19 anpens

ApMAHNHOBA
BblnerkaHuHa
FOpyLueBa

LLiemsakuHa
AXaToBa

AppaLles
NappirvHa
LLlemsaknHa

da3nmeBa
®da3nneBa

LLIemaknHa
Appalues
NappirnHa

TypuK
LLIy6HuMKoB
LLIy6HMKoB

1in

2n
3n

in
2n
3n

2n
3n
4n

2n
3n

3n
4n
5n
6n
mn

TM-23
MaTepuanoBefieHvie
Tex.MalUMHOCTPOEHMS
MAK 01.01

TM-21
MpounsBofg.npakTnkKa

AMN-23
BX
Pu3.KynbTYpa
BX

AM-21

MpounsBoA.NpakKTUKa

nc-23
ApxuTtekTypa 2rp
KomnbloTepHbIE ceTu
KomnbroTepHbIe cetu

nc-21
MpousBoa.NpakTMKa

CA-23
du3.KynbTypa
T 1rp/Apx.2rp
OoTu

CA-21
OkK3ameH 8.00

ThA-24

OO0LLeCcTBO3HaHME
MaremaTtumka
JNlutepatypa

YTBEPXKIA0

3av. gypekTopano YP

S*-——

47
47
47

31
c/3an
31

21
15

c/3an
22/21
21

27

aveT
et
et

KopHwuriosa

boratbipes
boratblpes
boratbipes

Anvmnuves
bacos
Anvnuves

[TabbacoBa
TypuK
Typuk

Bacos
AxartoBa/l"abbacoBa

[abbacoBa

Apxunnosa
"epacumoBa
FOpyLuesa



1in
2n
3n

in
2n
3n

3n
4n
5n
6n
7n

1in
2n
3n

1in
2n
3n

1in
2n
3n
4n

3n
4n
5n

in
2n
3n

0-24
PyCCKUIA 53bIK
MartemaTtumka
Pu3nka

[-22
MK 01.01
MK 01.01
MK 01.01

Af-24

AHIIMACKWIA A3bIK 1rp
PyccKuii 3bIK
WcTopusa
AHTNNACKNIA A3bIK 2P
AL-22
O k3ameH 8.00

9-23
MAK 02.01
MAK 02.01
MAK 02.01

K-23
OKOHOM.opraHu3auum
Cratnctuka
®dun3.KynbTypa

M3-24
MatemaTtmka
dur3nKa
MaTemaTtnka

M3-22

MAK 01.02
MAK 01.02

P-24
Maremartunka
OB3P
AHINNACKNIA A3bIK

pP-22

1-3n  YyebHaa npakTunka

409
408
103

41
41
41

Vet
et
Vet
avet

204

et
AVeT
aveT

44
44
c/3an

112
103
112

gL

35
3l
49/71

50

Cy66oTa 19 anpens

FOpyLueBa
["'epacumoBa
ApMAHWHOBa

bepesknHa
bepe3kuHa
bepe3kuHa

JonraHosa
FOpyLueBa
KopoTkux

JonraHosa

CysopoBa
CyBsopoBa
CyBopoBa

CanyHoBa
CanyHoBa
bacos

BbinierxkaHnHa
ApMAHNHOBA
BblnerkaHnHa

JomaHunH
JomaHunH

NapgpirnHa
ANMnNneB

INopbBaeBa/CMpHOBA

JomaHnH

in
2n
3n

1n
2n
3n
4n

1n
2n
3n
4n

1in
2n
3n
4n

n-23
WcTopusa gusaiiHa
M/K 05.01
M/K 05.01

n-21

MpousBoh.NpakTuUKa

Af-23
®Pu3.KynbTYypa
Pu3.KynbTYypa
OKOHOM, OpraH13aumm

3-24
MatemaTtumka
PYCCKMi1 A3bIK
MatemaTtunka

2-22
MponsBoA.NpaKTUKa

K-22
OK3ameH 8.00

M3-23
MK 01.01
MK 01.01
MK 01.01

M3-21
Mponssop.npakTnkKa

P-23
MK 01.02
MK 01.02
MAK 01.02
MAK 01.02

pP-21
OkK3ameH 8.00

306
306
306

c/3an
c/3an
44

408
409
408

202

53
33
33

aneT
aveT
aveT
Vet

YKnTHuKoBa
YKUTHMKOBa
JKUTHMKOBa

LLaapuHa
LLlagpuHa
CanyHoBa

["'epacumoBa
FOpyLueBa
["epacrmoBa

borpaHoB
borpaHoB
borpaHoB

®ponos
®ponos
®ponos
®posnos

Ancnetyep //Y [NykosHosa A.B.



